
6.Benno-Becker-Gedächtnisturnier

Ketsch, 17.06.2012

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Musa Demirkol KSC Graben-Neudorf
4:00

12
0:25

03
 0  1  0  3 0 7.

2 Nico Lehmann ASV Ludwigshafen
PS 9:3

31
2:15

04
0:30

03
 1  3  2  9 0 5.III

3 Luca Lauble KSV Hofstetten
PS 7:3

34
SS 5:0

51
SS 5:0

52
 3 13  4 17 0 2.I

4 Nick Hörner KSC Graben-Neudorf
4:00

13
SS 10:0

52
 1  6  2 13 1 4.II

Pool B

1 Lukas Rettig KSV Hemsbach
SS 5:0

52
3:45

13
2:35

14
 1  7  2 14 1 6.III

2 Nino Dillge KSC Graben-Neudorf
1:30

01
2:00

04
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Dominik Wolfle KSV Hofstetten
PS 4:3

34
PS 11:7

31
 2  6  4 15 1 1.I

4 Luca Megerle KSV Hofstetten
4:00

13
TÜ 13:0

42
PS 9:2

31
 2  8  4 25 3 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Nico Lehmann - Luca Lauble

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Lukas Rettig - Luca Megerle

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Nico Lehmann ASV Ludwigshafen 5 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 1 Lukas Rettig KSV Hemsbach 0 6.00:13

Pool A 4 Nick Hörner KSC Graben-Neudorf 0 4.00:20

Pool B 4 Luca Megerle KSV Hofstetten 5 3.AS 0:3

Pool A 3 Luca Lauble KSV Hofstetten 1 2.04:00

Pool B 3 Dominik Wolfle KSV Hofstetten 3 1.PS 1:11
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